
BULGARIAN SCHOOL CALENDAR for 2023-24

9/2/2023 9/3/2023

Beginning of School Year

vacation Thanksgiving

school Rehearsal
school Christmas Celebration

vacation Christmas break
vacation New Year break

school March celebration

school Ortodox Easter

school End of School Year

CONCORD SUNNYVALE Program Notes
vacation Labor Day

school

school
school
school
school
school
school
school
school
school

school

school
school
school
school
school
school
school
school

school
school
school
school
school
school
school
school

school

09/09/23
09/16/23
09/23/23
09/30/23
10/07/23
10/14/23
10/21/23
10/28/23
11/04/23
11/11/23
11/18/23

12/02/23

01/06/24
01/13/24
01/20/24
01/27/24
02/03/24
02/10/24
02/17/24
02/24/24

03/09/24
03/16/24
03/23/24
03/30/24
04/06/24
04/13/24
04/20/24
04/27/24

05/11/24

09/10/23

09/24/23
10/01/23
10/08/23
10/15/23
10/22/23
10/29/23
11/05/23
11/12/23
11/19/23

12/03/23

01/07/24
01/14/24
01/21/24
01/28/24
02/04/24
02/11/24
02/18/24
02/25/24

03/10/24
03/17/24
03/24/24
03/31/24
04/07/24
04/14/24
04/21/24
04/28/24

05/12/24

09/17/23 vacation Jewish holiday, 9/17 no school

11/25/23

12/09/23
12/16/23
12/23/23
12/30/23

03/02/24

05/04/24

05/18/24

11/26/23

12/10/23
12/17/23
12/24/23
12/31/23

03/03/24

05/05/24

05/19/24


