BULGARIAN SCHOOL CALENDAR for 2023-24

CONCORD	SUNNYVALE	Program	Notes
9/2/2023	9/3/2023	vacation	Labor Day
09/09/23	09/10/23	school	Beginning of School Year
09/16/23	09/17/23	vacation	Jewish holiday, 9/17 no school
09/23/23	09/24/23	school	
09/30/23	10/01/23	school	
10/07/23	10/08/23	school	
10/14/23	10/15/23	school	
10/21/23	10/22/23	school	
10/28/23	10/29/23	school	
11/04/23	11/05/23	school	
11/11/23	11/12/23	school	
11/18/23	11/19/23	school	
11/25/23	11/26/23	vacation	Thanksgiving
12/02/23	12/03/23	school	
12/09/23	12/10/23	school	Rehearsal
12/16/23	12/17/23	school	Christmas Celebration
12/23/23	12/24/23	vacation	Christmas break
12/30/23	12/31/23	vacation	New Year break
01/06/24	01/07/24	school	
01/13/24	01/14/24	school	
01/20/24	01/21/24	school	
01/27/24	01/28/24	school	
02/03/24	02/04/24	school	
02/10/24	02/11/24	school	
02/17/24	02/18/24	school	
02/24/24	02/25/24	school	
03/02/24	03/03/24	school	March celebration
03/09/24	03/10/24	school	
03/16/24	03/17/24	school	
03/23/24	03/24/24	school	
03/30/24	03/31/24	school	
04/06/24	04/07/24	school	
04/13/24	04/14/24	school	
04/20/24	04/21/24	school	
04/27/24	04/28/24	school	
05/04/24	05/05/24	school	Ortodox Easter
05/11/24	05/12/24	school	
05/18/24	05/19/24	school	End of School Year